KIDS LONG JUMP NUMBER  RESULT NAME M/F AGE TEAM

Kids Long Jump 512 0.76 Jetty Aktepy Female 6

Kids Long Jump 517 1.46 Lailiona oliver Female 8 Club notthwest
Kids Long Jump 182 1.32 Joey Fuehrer Female 8

Kids Long Jump 181 1.37 Hannah Roff Female 8

Kids Long Jump 299 2.50 Lily smits Female 10 Cnw
Kids Long Jump 534 1.51 Harper Brasted Female 8

Kids Long Jump 328 3.00 Ryder Perdomo Male 12

Kids Long Jump 341 2.42 Honor Hinson Female 6

Kids Long Jump 504 1.51 Marcus Male 6

Kids Long Jump 521 0.48 Lexi Imus Female 4

Kids Long Jump 511 0.55 Benji white Male 4

Kids Long Jump 87 1.40 Penelope Kammerzell Female 8

Kids Long Jump 507 0.76 Ollie Steurich Male 4

Kids Long Jump 515 1.21 Adley Page Female 5

Kids Long Jump 78 0.86 Patrick Grinsell Male 6

Kids Long Jump 1.12 Ashton

Kids Long Jump 309 0.70 Silas Stevenson Male 4

Kids Long Jump 527 1.03 Benjamin Zelnick-Crowthel Male 4

Kids Long Jump 591 1.19 Roslyn Ivy Female 9
TURBOJAV TOSS RESULT NAME M/F AGE TEAM
TurboJav Toss 83 9 Isabella Carter Female 10
TurboJav Toss 99 9 Emma Carter Female 8
TurboJav Toss 183 15 Axton Russell Male 11 Awesomes
TurboJav Toss 80 7 Lainey Russell Female 7 Awesomes
TurboJav Toss 91 2 Hastin engineer Male 4
TurboJav Toss 507 4 Ollie Steurich Male 4
TurboJav Toss 87 7 Penelope Kammerzell Female 8
TurboJav Toss 315 8 lan Frandsen Male 10
TurboJav Toss 591 8 Roslyn Ivy Female 9
TurboJav Toss 311 3 Serafina Amoateng Female 4
TurboJav Toss 505 2 Halle Houck Female 4
TurboJav Toss 506 8 Owen Kammerzell Male 8
TurboJav Toss 301 3 Nora Renner Female 5
TurboJav Toss 353 4 Neel Howe Male 5
TurboJav Toss 511 3 Beniji white Male 4
TurboJav Toss 314 11 Asher Mast Male 7
TurboJav Toss 181 5 Hannah Roff Female 8
TurboJav Toss 182 8 Joey Fuehrer Female 8
TurboJav Toss 181 5 Hannah Roff Female 8
TurboJav Toss 309 2 Silas Stevenson Male 4
TurboJav Toss 524 2 Cora Mast Female 4
TurboJav Toss 521 3 Lexilmus Female 4
TurboJav Toss 504 7 Marcus Male 6

KIDS HIGH JUMP RESULT NAME M/F AGE TEAM



Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump
Kids High Jump

KIDS MILE
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile

78
506
182
312

89

90
591
511
524
314
529

87
515

NUMBER

300
218

95
314
204
356

93
327
338
534
312
535
520
516
183
522
526
353

80
504
531
514
513

85
351
510
303
588
599

76

RESULT

bungee
bungee
bungee
bungee

1.15
bungee
bungee
bungee
bungee
bungee
bungee
bungee
bungee

6:42.80
7:00.97
7:31.39
7:35.92
7:49.42
8:29.58
8:32.55
8:36.63
8:41.75
8:46.99
9:06.58
9:08.06
9:40.19
9:57.65
10:03.00
10:05.00
10:06.96
10:13.29
10:30.98
11:10.74
11:20.62
11:23.90
11:46.21
11:56.70
12:29.73
12:37.19
12:43.33
12:48.88
12:52.31
12:53.62

Patrick Grinsell
Owen Kammerzell
Joey Fuehrer
Rowan Evenson
Vivienne Lorton
Penelope Waldron
Roslyn Ivy

Benji white

Cora Mast

Asher Mast

Samuel Zelnick-Crowther
Penelope Kammerzell

Adley Page

NAME

Nolan Speer
Carsen Bowers
Henry Blankespoor
Asher Mast
Phillip Dill

Conor Gaunt
Ronan Patel
Isaac Latta

Quinn Sloane
Harper Brasted
Rowan Evenson
Oliver Cruz

Daisy Kroll

Willa Kroll

Axton Russell
Ahaan Iragavarapu
Ashton Wadhwani
Neel Howe
Lainey Russell
Marcus

Chloe adams
Hazel adms
Kaelynn Goodman
Cosette Patel
Bella oliver
Holden Pickrell
Emily Giannaris
Griffin Pickrell
Leighton Pickrell
Adeline Byhre

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
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NW Run Club

TEAM

CNW

NW Run Club

Awesomes

Awesomes

Run All the Miles



Kids Mile
Kids Mile
Kids Mile

KIDS 50M

Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M

302
512
519

77
311
521
524

81
505
532

56
309
588
527
511

86

91
507
523
342
306
514

76
303
512

32
341
515
331
504

98
526

78
529
502
534
518

97

55

85

80
351
599
343

13:39.86
14:08.36
14:15.58

RESULT
9.24
9.84
11.33
11.54
12.18
12.66
12.96
14.96
11.50
11.81
13.12
13.41
14.10
16.05
12.16
17.91
21.47
8.61
8.87
9.48
9.95
10.19
10.63
11.71
12.88
9.14
9.38
10.19
11.20
11.43
11.63
13.04
7.78
7.99
8.47
8.84
9.77
10.03
10.35
11.02
7.53

Lauren Latta
Jetty Aktepy
Afton adams

NAME

June Byhre
Serafina Amoateng
Lexi Imus

Cora Mast

Quinn Russell
Halle Houck
Matilda mcCulloch
Lyla McMahan
Silas Stevenson
Griffin Pickrell

Female
Female
Female

M/F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Benjamin Zelnick-Crowthel Male

Benji white
Soren Patel
Hastin engineer
Ollie Steurich
Deacon Wadhwani
Ira Hinson
Sophie Bailey
Hazel adms
Adeline Byhre
Emily Giannaris
Jetty Aktepy

#N/A
Honor Hinson
Adley Page
Beckham oliver
Marcus
Cormac Patel
Ashton Wadhwani
Patrick Grinsell

Samuel Zelnick-Crowther

Jamie Johnson
Harper Brasted
Kayloni autry
Sarrys

Lauren McMahan
Cosette Patel
Lainey Russell
Bella oliver
Leighton Pickrell
Caroline Gaunt

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
#N/A
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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TEAM

Awesomes

Run All the Miles

#N/A

Club northwest

Awesomes



Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M
Kids 50M

KIDS 100M

Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M

302
517

99

87
357
531
522
314
338
535
506
530

94

83
591
519
592
305
299
513
508

92
312
533
509
340

93
330
310
361
362

183

NUMBER

311

77
524
505
521

81
532

56
309
588
507

7.90
8.10
8.31
8.56
9.58
9.86
7.81
8.18
8.92
9.63
10.20
8.00
8.41
8.62
9.10
9.29
6.86
7.18
7.41
7.68
7.91
6.98
7.55
7.82
8.10
8.29
8.81
6.75
8.1
5.86
6.52
6.84
8.03

RESULT

22.51
25.79
27.99
28.61
30.60
30.83
34.95

NT
23.90
25.98
26.75

Lauren Latta
Lailiona oliver
Emma Carter
Penelope Kammerzell
Aria Holmes
Chloe adams
Ahaan Iragavarapu
Asher Mast

Quinn Sloane
Oliver Cruz

Owen Kammerzell
Everly Pickrell
Emma Blankespoor
Isabella Carter
Roslyn Ivy

Afton adams
Olivia liu

Audrey Bailey

Lily smits

Kaelynn Goodman
Avery Hass

Nolan Corey
Rowan Evenson
Niko Langland
ELLIOTT FELTS
lan Frandsen
Ronan Patel

Sofia

Felicia Liu

Kaleb Shuman
Emilio Mercado
Atticus

Axton Russell

NAME

Serafina Amoateng
June Byhre

Cora Mast

Halle Houck

Lexi Imus

Quinn Russell
Matilda mcCulloch
Lyla McMahan
Silas Stevenson
Griffin Pickrell
Ollie Steurich

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male

M/F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
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10

9
14
11
13
13

11
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Club notthwest

Cnw

NW Run Club

Unattached
Unattached

Awesomes

TEAM

Awesomes



Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M
Kids 100M

KIDS 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M

No tag
No tag

511
91

523
331

99
526
529

98
502

78
306
514

76
515
303
301
332

311

77
521
532
524
505

56
346
309
588
507
511

86

91
306
514

76
303
512
341
332
348
331
504

98

RESULT

29.93
30.80
34.92
38.07
45.21
20.53
21.27
24.35
24.88
25.44
26.80
28.21
20.68
21.37
24.04
25.57
26.20
27.10
32.61

52.11
1:06.37
1:06.79
1:07.53
1:17.20
1:22.18
1:26.82
1:34.84

57.43
1:05.76
1:09.73
1:10.03
1:22.83
1:23.60

42.61

44.86

50.16

54.61

57.39
1:01.33
1:04.99

41.13

44.89

50.11

53.99

Beniji white

Hastin engineer
#N/A
#N/A

Deacon Wadhwani

Beckham oliver

Emma Carter

Ashton Wadhwani

Samuel Zelnick-Crowther

Cormac Patel
Jamie Johnson
Patrick Grinsell
Sophie Bailey
Hazel adms
Adeline Byhre
Adley Page
Emily Giannaris
Nora Renner
Payton Sloane

NAME

Serafina Amoateng
June Byhre

Lexi Imus
Matilda mcCulloch
Cora Mast

Halle Houck

Lyla McMahan
Miriam Cruz
Silas Stevenson
Griffin Pickrell
Ollie Steurich
Beniji white
Soren Patel
Hastin engineer
Sophie Bailey
Hazel adms
Adeline Byhre
Emily Giannaris
Jetty Aktepy
Honor Hinson
Payton Sloane
Thomas Menaldo
Beckham oliver
Marcus

Cormac Patel

Male
Male
#N/A
#N/A
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

M/F
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A

Run All the Miles

TEAM

Run All the Miles

RCF



Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M
Kids 200M

529
526
78
534
99
517
55
329
302
85
357
518
97
516
343
599
87
80
531
351
522
314
388
535
506
399
592
305
515
83
94
519
92
327
356
533
340
509
93
201
330
89
88
90
361
307

58.70
1:00.12
1:00.43

37.13

40.73

41.22

41.53

42.46

42.67

47.07

54.90

36.43

39.66

42.09

43.55

44.15

45.27

47.68

48.64

48.92

38.00

38.34

44.43

48.85

58.98

32.87

33.20

33.74

36.88

40.25

41.15

44.85

33.23

34.54

35.06

36.55

38.51

41.72

42.49

25.49

25.77

30.37

31.68

31.96

2543

29.50

Samuel Zelnick-Crowther Male

Ashton Wadhwani
Patrick Grinsell
Harper Brasted
Emma Carter
Lailiona oliver
Lauren McMahan
Lily Havrda
Lauren Latta
Cosette Patel
Aria Holmes
Kayloni autry
Sarrys
Willa Kroll
Caroline Gaunt
Leighton Pickrell
Penelope Kammerzell
Lainey Russell
Chloe adams
Bella oliver
Ahaan Iragavarapu
Asher Mast
#N/A
Oliver Cruz
Owen Kammerzell
#N/A
Olivia liu
Audrey Bailey
Adley Page
Isabella Carter
Emma Blankespoor
Afton adams
Nolan Corey
Isaac Latta
Conor Gaunt
Niko Langland
lan Frandsen
ELLIOTT FELTS
Ronan Patel
Taylor Gaschk
Sofia
Vivienne Lorton
Mckenzie Corey
Penelope Waldron
Kaleb Shuman
Aamir Mayfield

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
#N/A
Male
Male
#N/A
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
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#N/A

©

#N/A

10
10

5
10
10

9
10

9
10

9
10

9

9
11
14
11
11
11
13
11

Club notthwest

Rain City Flyers

Club northwest

Awesomes

#N/A

#N/A

Unattached



Kids 200M 328 32.04 Ryder Perdomo Male 12

Kids 200M 367 3245 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
Kids 200M 95 40.30 Henry Blankespoor Male 13
Kids 200M 300 45.02 Nolan Speer Male 12

Participants=100
Entries=268



